Form# P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And	E E	OF PORTL			•
Notes, If Any, Attached		PERMIT	Permi	Number: 041499	; !
This is to certify the	st Six G's Coed Llc /n/a			NOV 3 O 2004	
has <b>permission to</b>	tenant fit-up Precision Auto	rks LLC			
AT _563 Riverside	St		. 306 B001001	CONTROL CONTRO	

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

Ν ication inspec must' gi and wr n permis n procu b e this t dina or t thereq la d or d Josed-in. R NOTICE IS REQUIRED. H

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner beforethis building or part thereof is occupied.

m or experation septing this permit shall comply with all ne and of the complex with al

of buildings and structures, and of the application on file in

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. 18 1 MIS

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other \_\_ Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Cit	y of Portland, Main	e - Building or Use	Permit Applicati	on []	Permit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:	
389	Congress Street, 0410	1 Tel: (207) 874-8703	3, <b>Fax:</b> (207) 874-87	716	04-1499		306 B0	01001
Loca	ntion of Construction:	Owner Name:		Эw	ner Address:	1	Phone:	
563	3 Riverside St	Six Gs Coed I	Llc	55	7 Riverside St		797-5832	
Busi	ness Name:	Contractor Name	e:	Cor	ntractor Address:		Phone	
		n/a		n/a	Portland			
Less	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Per	mit Type:		-	Zone:
				A	lterations - Com	mercial		I-M
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:						
Co	mmercial	Commercial t	enant fit-up		\$105.00	\$105.00	5	1
Prop ten:	osed Project Description: ant fit-up Precision Auto	Works LLC 4m 5	t #6	_	nature	UHM1 Signa		los f
				PE	DESTRIAN ACTI	VITIES DISTRICT		
				Act	ion: Approv	ed Approved v	v/Conditions	Denied
		-		Sig	nature:		Date:	
	nit Taken By:	Date Applied For: 10/05/2004			Zoning	Approval		
dn			Special Zone or Re	viowe.	Zonin	g Appeal	Historic Pres	ervation
1.	This permit application of Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.		_		ł		Not in Distric	
2.	Building permits do not septic or electrical work		Wetland we	Ha	Miscellar	neous	Does Not Rec	quire Review
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			Shoreland Separate f  Wetland we feel flood Zone My New	Sign	Condition	nal Use	Requires Rev	riew
	False information may in permit and stop all work		Subdivision		[ Interpreta	ition	Approved	
			Site Plan		Approved	ı	Approved w/	Conditions
			Maj Minor M	MOU	Denied Date:		Denied	2_
			·	124	_1	L		<i>-</i>

## **CERTIFICATION**

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE <b>OF</b> APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE <b>OF</b> WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Main 389 Congress Street, 0410	_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	issue Date	\$100 Bel	сви: 306 В0	01001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:			Phone:	-
563 Riverside St Six G's Coed Llc			557 Riverside St	ig ig omdatelætivikaldet od L	ner einer ett inte	797-5832	
Business Name:	Contractor Nam	e:	Contractor Address	::	I	Phone	
	n/a		n/a Portland				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:				Zone:
			Alterations - Co	mmercial			I-N
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work: C		EO District:	
Commercial	Commercial 1	enant fit-up	\$105.00	\$10	)5.00	5	.1
			FIRE DEPT:	Approved	INSPECTIO	N:	" ) <i>(</i>
			[	Denied	Use Group:	<i>31</i>	Type:
						1000	Lace
Proposed Project Description:			-		11	A	44 L
tenant fit-up Precision Auto	Works IIC - ion 5	t #6	Signature:	Wmm1	Signature:		$\mathcal{J}X$
contine up 1700ision 714to	WORKS LLC	ξ	PEDESTRIAN ACT				
			· }			/	Daniad
			Action: Appro	oved App	roved w/Condi	tions	Denied
			Signature:		Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning	g Approva	ıl		
dmm	10/05/2004	Pho-					
1. This permit application	-	оресіаї Zone от К	Zon	ing Appeal	Hi	storic Prese	ervation
Applicant(s) from meeti Federal Rules.	ing applicable State and	Shoreland Seponate	sermis Varian	ce	<b>V</b> N	ot in Distric	t or Landm
<ol> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> </ol>		Wetland we da Miscellaneous		_ D	Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are voi within six (6) months of	id if work is not started	Flood Zone	Sign Conditi	Conditional Use		Requires Review	
False information may in permit and stop all work	nvalidate a building	Subdivision	[ Interpre	etation	A <sub>2</sub>	pproved	
		Site Plan	Approv	ed	A <sub>1</sub>	pproved w/C	Conditions
		Maj Minor M	M Denied		De	enied /	$\bigcirc$
		Date: Williams	Date:		Date:	ک,	<
		1//			•		
I hereby certify that I am the of I have been authorized by the urisdiction. In addition, if a penal have the authority to entersuch permit.	owner to make this appli permit for work described	cation as his authoriz I in the application is	the proposed work is ed agent and I agree issued, I certify that	to conform to the code offi	o all applica cial's author	ble laws o ized repre	of this esentative
den permit.							

City of Portland, Maine - Bu	O	Permit No:	Date Applied For: 10/05/2004	CBL: 306 B001001	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel:	(207) 874-8703, Fax: (	(207) 874-8716	04-1499	10/03/2004	300 0001001
ocation of Construction:	Owner Name:	C	wner Address:		Phone:
563 Riverside St	Six G s Coed Llc		557 Riverside St		( ) 797-5832
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	C	Contractor Address:		Phone
	n/a	1	n/a Portland		
_essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	ermit Type:		•
			Alterations - Com	mercial	
	<u> </u>	:d	Project Description:		
Commercial tenant fit-up		tenant i	fit-up Precision A	uto Works LLC - uni	t #6
					<b>✓</b>
<del></del> .					<del></del>
_	Approved with Condition	s <b>Reviewer:</b>	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	
Note:					Ok to Issue:
Donte Eiro Status	Approved with Condition	—— Doviews	It MacDougal	Approval Da	ate: 10/19/2004
_	Approved with Condition	is <b>Reviewer</b> :	Lt. MacDougai	Approvai Da	
Note:					Ok to Issue:
1) a permit is required from the Por	tland Fire Department fo	r garage repair			

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	made be ma	de belele politino de dity la	na are accepted.				
Location/Address of Construction: 565	Riverside	Street, Portland, Main	ie				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Unit 6 - 2,000 s.f.	ıre	Square Footage of Lot					
Tax Assessar's Chart, Block & Lat Chart# Block# Lot# 306 B001001	Owner: Capita	al Endeavors, LLC	Telephone: (207) 797-5832				
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Precision Autoworks, LLC	telephone: Work: \$ <u>(3 0</u>						
Current use: <u>new building</u>							
   If the location is currently vacant, what wa	s prior use: _	new <u>building</u>	· 				
Approximately how long has It been vacant:  Proposed Use: automotive repair services Project description:  New use application							
Contractor's name, address &telephone:	N/A	•					
Who should we contact when the permit is	ready: Mr.	Don Johnson					
Malling address:  Capital Endeavors, LLC  557 Riverside Street, Portland, ME 04103  We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting arty work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up.  PHONE: (207) 797-5832							
F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.							
hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I are been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this discliction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative latter the authority to enfer all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable of this permit.							

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY wark until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of Cify Hall

Signature of applicant: Twi Will

Date: 9/24/04\_